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CROMATURA / CHROME PLATING
 UNI EN 248

220161 110

110

57

17/56

MISCELATOREMIXER
ENTRATA ACQUA

FREDDA
COLD WATER

INLET
G1/2

USCITA 2
OUTLET 2
G1/2

4038

4xM4

DEVIATORE A 3 VIE
3-WAYS DIVERTER

ENTRATA ACQUA CALDA
HOT WATER INLET
G1/2

USCITA 1
OUTLET 1

G1/2

USCITA 3
OUTLET 3

G1/2


